
21.5 Onsite participants

2017 Groundfish Operational Assessments Attendee List

Name Affiliation Email
Pat Sullivan Cornell U pjs31@cornell.edu
Patrick Lynch NMFS Patrick.lynch@noaa.gov
Gary Nelson Mass. DMF gary.nelson@state.ma.us
Jim Berkson NMFS jim.berkson@noaa.gov
Jamie Cournane NEFMC jcournane@nefmc.org
Russ Brown NEFSC russell.brown@noaa.gov
Jim Weinberg NEFSC james.weinberg@noaa.gov
Mike Simpkins NEFSC Michael.simpkins@noaa.gov
Sheena Steiner NEFSC sheena.steiner@noaa.gov
Tom Nies NEFMC tnies@nefmc.org
Vito Giacalone NSC vitofish@gmail.com
Thomas Orrell (Gloucester) Yankee Fleet tom@yankeefleet.com
Mark Terceiro NEFSC mark.terceiro@noaa.gov
Chris Legault NEFSC chris.legault@noaa.gov
Gary Shepherd NEFSC gary.shepherd@noaa.gov
Mike Palmer NEFSC Michael.palmer@noaa.gov
Liz Brooks NEFSC liz.brooks@noaa.gov
Tony Wood NEFSC Anthony.wood@noaa.gov
Toni Chute NEFSC toni.chute@noaa.gov
Paul Nitschke NEFSC paul.nitschke@noaa.gov
Alicia Miller NEFSC Alicia.miller@noaa.gov
Tim Miller NEFSC timothy.j.miller@noaa.gov
Laurel Smith NEFSC laurel.smith@noaa.gov
Kathy Sosebee NEFSC Katherine.sosebee@noaa.gov
Lisa Hendrickson NEFSC lisa.hendrickson@noaa.gov
Larry Alade NEFSC larry.alade@noaa.gov
Chuck Adams NEFSC Charles.adams@noaa.gov
Susan Wigley NEFSC susan.wigley@noaa.gov
Brian Linton NEFSC brian.linton@noaa.gov
Dan Hennen NEFSC daniel.hennen@noaa.gov
Kiersten Curti NEFSC Kiersten.curti@noaa.gov
Dave McElroy NEFSC dave.mcelroy@noaa.gov
Charles Perretti NEFSC Charles.perretti@noaa.gov
Dominique St. Amand NEFSC Dominique.st.amand@noaa.gov
Rich McBride NEFSC Richard.mcbride@noaa.gov
Mark Grant GARFO mark.grant@noaa.gov
Greg DeCelles MADMF Gregory.decelles@state.ma.us
Chris McGuire TNC cmcguire@tnc.org
Steve Cadrin SMAST scadrin@umassd.edu
Liz Duskey Cornell U epd48@cornell.edu
Robin Frede NEFMC rfrede@nefmc.org
Kevin Kertscher Big Ocean Media kevin@bigocean.com
Libby Etrie NESSN Libby.Etrie@gmail.com
Mary Hudson GMRI mhudson@gmri.org
Liese Siemann Coonamessett Farm lsiemann@cfarm.org
Amy Carlson Coonamessett Farm acarlson@cfarm.org
Luisa Garcia Coonamessett Farm lgarcia@cfarm.org
Mary Newton Lima Coonamessett Farm mary@cfarm.org

Groundfish Operational Assessments 2017 237 Appendix




